



2026:DHC:4459

\$~28

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 313/2018 & CM APPL.27702/2018, CM  
APPL.27703/2048, CM APPL.53087/2018

SOM NATH KHARBANDA ..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Pram Kumar, Advocate.

versus

MANOJ KUMAR MITTAL & ORS ..... Respondents

Through None.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA**

**ORDER**

% **23.09.2019**

No time left.

Re-notify on 17.02.2020.

Interim order to continue.

**SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J**

**SEPTEMBER 23, 2019**

**st**