



2026:DHC:4459

\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RC.REV. 313/2018 & CM APPL. 27702/2018, CM APPL.
27703/2018, CM APPL. 53087/2018, CM APPL. 37836/2022
SOM NATH KHARBANDAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Sanjay Dewan, Mr. Anish
Dewan, Ms. Garima Verma,
Advocates

versus

MANOJ KUMAR MITTAL & ORSRespondents
Through: Mr. Piyush Pahuja, Advocate for R-1

CORAM:
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER
07.08.2024

%

1. List on 09.12.2024.
2. Interim orders to continue.

DR. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

AUGUST 7, 2024/j/am